## **Cruise Price list**

## September 2024 – August 2025





**PLEASE NOTE:** Minimum rates for the hire of Liquid Lounge are applicable. They apply to groups less than 40-50 guests. If your group is less than the minimum rate you will be charged a flat rate. If your group is above the minimum rate the flat rate no longer applies and you will be charged per person. **Our cruise rates include VAT and the standard set up of the boat | Cruise prices exclude the supply of food and beverages** 

## **ONE HOUR CRUISE**

RATE R320.00 per person

GENERAL MIN RATE (JAN-OCT)

R12800.00 (Only applies to groups less than 40 guests)

PEAK SEASION MIN RATE (NOV & DEC)

R16000.00 (Only applies to groups less than 50 guests)

## **TWO HOUR CRUISE**

RATE R395.00 per person

GENERAL MIN RATE (JAN-OCT)

R15800.00 (Only applies to groups less than 40 guests)

PEAK SEASON MIN RATE (NOV & DEC)

R19750.00 (Only applies to groups less than 50 guests)

## **THREE HOUR CRUISE**

RATE R460.00 per person

GENERAL MIN RATE (JAN-OCT)

R18400.00 (Only applies to groups less than 40 guests)

PEAK SEASON MIN RATE (NOV & DEC) R23000.00 (Only applies to groups less than 50 guests)

## **ADDITIONAL HOURS (Optional)**

Cruising Hour @ R5200.00 per hour Docked hour @ R3100.00 per hour



## Standard Setup

Dining tables on the lower deck

Standard Setup

Dining tables on the lower deck



Standard Setup

Lounge seating on the top deck

Standard Setup

Lounge seating on the top deck





# Optional Extras Décor

If you would like to change or add to our standard grey and white set up, you are welcome to either bring your own décor or we can hook you up with our local décor company. They charge +/- R2300 per table for a complete/theme table décor set up

## DJ and/or Live Band

Our on board sound system is great and we will have music playing throughout the cruise. You are able to plug your phone / laptop into our system to play your own music (via aux cable). If you would prefer a more professional set up, we can arrange a DJ or live band.

We can arrange a DJ @ R4800 for the cruise

We can arrange a 2 piece Band @ R3500 for the cruise



## **Accommodation**

We operate from two of the best hotels along the Vaal. You are welcome to enquire and book with them direct. Whichever hotel you decide to stay at, we can depart from

Emerald resort & Casino 016 982 8000 www.emeraldcasino.co.za/accommodation

Riverside Sun 016 982 7300 www.southernsun.com/riverside-sun

## **Bus Service**

Not staying over but still concerned about your guests drinking and driving? We have a local bussing company called Aupa Phadi that do return trips. Pricing is distance dependent so let us know if this is something you're considering and we will get a quote for you!

